
BLUE STAR FARMS PRICE LIST 
January 1, 2026


 
Training Fees*

Lesson		 	 	 	 	 $75

Training Ride	 	 	 	 	 $55

Full Training (4-5 rides/week)	 	 $800/month

  

Show Fees

Show Training Daily Fee	 	 	 $85/day/horse

Groom Full Care	 	 	 	 $75/horse/day

Groom Partial Care (stalls/feeding only)	 $30/horse/day

Fill out show entry 	 	 	 	 $10/entry 

Add/Scratch after close of entires 	 	 $100

Supply Charge		 	 	 	 $25/horse/week 
Feed/bedding	 	 	 	 	 Split per horse 
Grooming/Tack Stalls		 	 	 Split per horse 
Paddocks/Turn Out	 	 	 	 Split per horse 
Trainer and Staff Travel/Hotel/Food	 	 Split per horse 
Golf Cart Rental	 	 	 	 Split per horse

Show Set Up 	 	 	 	 	 Split per horse  

Trailering†	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

Minimum hook up fee		 	 	 $150 

Group hauling to shows/events	 	 $1.50/mile

Individual or small group	 	 	 $2.00-3.00/mile


Sales and Leases 	 	 	 	 15% Commission under/at $50K sale or lease 

	 	 	 	 	 	 10% Commission of $50K sale or lease 

Other Fees

Bathing	 	 	 	 	 $25

Bandaging	 	 	 	 	 $15/day, plus supply charge 
Mane pull	 	 	 	 	 $25

Show Clip	 	 	 	 	 $45

Full body clip	 	 	 	 	 $200 
Hand walking	 	 	 	 	 $10/walk

Medication 	 	 	 	 	 $5-10/administration, plus market price

**Clipping and Show Prep provided by Martina Carlucci 




*Training Terms: 


• A minimum of two contacts (lessons and/or training rides) are required per week

• Lessons cancelled within 24 hours will be charged in full

• Standing lessons and training rides cancelled with over 24 hour notice may have the option to 

reschedule.  If the option to reschedule is not taken, the lesson or training ride will be charged 
in full 


• Any standing lesson can be replaced by a training ride at the cost of a training ride  (example, 
client is out of town, horse gets a training ride in place of standing lesson) 


• Standing lessons and training rides cancelled by trainer (due to weather, horse layup, veterinary 
reasons, availability etc.) will not be charged 


• All invoices must be paid within 30 day.  Lessons and/or training rides will be put on hold until 
outstanding invoices are paid


†Trailering Terms: 


• For out of state shows half trailering deposit will be due at close of entries and is non-
refundable 


• Fuel surcharge may be applied depending on fuel costs 


